
LOT 1 BLK A SUWANNEE HILLS S/D

821-353, 841-437, DC 1480-49

ACOSTA ANNIE MAE
294 NW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-2S-16-01689-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

21216.010 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

12/06/2022 KS 5.34 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

274,914
3,600
40,000

318,514
149,636
168,878

HX HB WX 55,722
113,156
318,514

0

321,710

0841/0437 6/23/1997 WD Q V 19,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHIEBEL

ACOSTA

0821/0353 3/18/1996 WD Q V 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS & WOODLAND

FRAND SCHIEBEL

2026
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28802 SFR 845 08/20/2010

14937 M H 125 01/14/1999

2016HX Base Yr

294 NW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,452 116.4000 130.37 319,667 2011 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2232

BAS 2,232 100 2,232 250,248

FCP 440 25 110 12,333

FOP 217 30 65 7,288

UST 100 45 45 5,046

2,989 2,452 274,914

BAS= W42 S36 E17 FOP= S7 E31 N7 W31$ E45 N36 FCP=  N22 UST=
N5 W20 S5 E20$ W20 S22 E20$ W20$.

BAS

42

36

17
45

36

20

FOP7

31

7

31

FCP 22

20

22

20

UST 5

20

5

20

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,000

2 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2023 2022 100 200

3,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


